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Detail A
Detail B

Detail C

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Cut-out back bracketM005-36641

Cut-out support bracket - shortM005-36412

Cut-out support bracket - longM005-36513

A4 - Flange bolt M8x25M005-67654

A4 - Flange bolt M8 x 30M005-69285

A4 - M8 WasherM005-67886

A4 - M8 Lock nutM005-67787

Ø20 SpacerM001-29158
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Instructions:
1. Unmount the Flange bolts in the net, if needed,

then replace the Ø20 spacer with a new one.

2. Cut out the center bends as seen in Detail C.

3. Remount net with the POS. 4 flange bolt,

and either long or short bracket depending on the

sieze of the cut-out.

4. Make sure the back and front bracket tightens over two horizontal

threads, then mount back bracket with the M8x30 Flange bolt, M8 washer & M8 lock nut.
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